Muto Ramen Sushi Menu

https://menuweb.menu
105 E Chestnut St, Bellingham, WA 98225, United States
+13606473530

The menu of Muto Ramen Sushi from Bellingham contains about 91 different dishes and drinks. On average
you pay about $11.0 for a dish / drink.
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Muto Ramen Sushi Menu

Rice Dishes

CHICKEN KARAAGE BOWL

Rice

CHICKEN KATSU DINNER

Side Orders

WAKAME SEAWEED

Specialties

NABEYAKI UDON

Beef Dishes
BEEF CURRY

Rolls

SHISO HAMACHI ROLL

Starters

FRIED TOFU (6PC)

Soft Drinks

APPLE JUICE

Special Rolls

NEGI HAMA ROLL

Sushi Menu

BRUCE LEE ROLL

Curry

FRIED OYSTER CURRY

$12.5

$16.0

$19.0

$10.0

$6.3

$2.0

$6.3

$15.5

Cold Drinks

COKE CAN $2.0

Breaded Rolls

LAS VEGAS ROLL $10.0

Japanese Specialties

CHICKEN TERIYAKI

Vegetarian Maki

V-8 ROLL $13.0

Happy Asia Special Roll

RED DRAGON ROLL $13.5

Dinner For 2

MIXED TEMPURA DINNER $17.0
Ramensuppen

VEGETABLE MISO RAMEN $14.0
Water

PERRIER $2.8
Rice Bowls

TEMPURA BOWL $12.5

Uramaki Rolls

VEGGIE PHILLY ROLL $7.0

Soup And Salad

AVOCADO TOFU SALAD $10.0
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Poke Bowl

UNAGI BOWL $19.0
Tj's Bowl

KATSU BOWL $14.0

Specialty Rolls

GODZILLA ROLL $14.5

Modifiers

EXTRA EGG NOODLES

Specialty Iltems

POTATO CROQUETTE

Japanese Traditional
Maki

TEKKA MAKI $5.5

Dinner Entrées
SALMON TERIYAKI DINNER $16.0

Udon Noodle

BEEF CURRY UDON

Chicken And Seafood

CHICKEN KATSU WITH CURRY $14.0

Vegetable Rolls

VEGETABLE TEMPURA ROLL $8.0

Miscellaneous
SPICY TUNA POKE SALAD $12.0

Traditional Dinner
PORK KATSU DINNER $16.0

Kitchen Entrée
PORK KATSU WITH CURRY $14.0

Picked For You

CURRY RAMEN

Cooked Rolls/Hand Rolls

FIREHOUSE ROLL $15.0

Special Rolls*

ALOHA ROLL $13.5

Cooked Special Rolls

MONSTER ROLL $11.0

Signature Sushi Rolls

PHILLY ROLL $7.8

Marinades

SHIO $10.0

Sushi Cafe Signature
Rolls

HAWAIIAN VOLCANO ROLL $16.5

Fresh Fish Rolls

ICHI ROLL $13.0

Miso Ramen
GARLIC MISO RAMEN $11.0
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Udon / Soba / Ramen
CHICKEN TERIYAKI RAMEN $13.0
Bowl (Donburi)

OYAKO BOWL $12.5

Miyagi Specialty Rolls

TARANTULA ROLL $13.0

Step 3: (Optional)

MARINATED BOILED EGG

Clear Broth

MUTO SPICY NEGI RAMEN

Hot And Crispy Style

CRUNCHY SALMON ROLL $14.5

Special Fuji Yama Dishes

CATERPILLAR ROLL $13.5
Main Dishes - Udon
BEEF UDON $12.0

Special Breaded Sushi

ALASKA ROLL $12.5
Izakaya Delights

CUCUMBER SUNOMONO $5.3
Sushi & Dinner

CHICKEN TERIYAKI DINNER $14.0

Non Alcoholic Drinks

DIET COKE CAN
SPRITE CAN

Extras

SHOYU
BOILED EGG

Noodles

SPICY SEAFOOD CHAMPON
MUNG BEAN NOODLES

Main Course

BEEF BOWL
CURRY UDON

Special Roll
BAKED SCALLOP ROLL
CRISPY VOLCANO ROLL

Curry Rice
CHCIKEN KARAGE WITH CURRY
FRIED OYSTER WITH CURRY

Uncategorized

JALAPENO SLICES
REAL CRAB ROLL

Salads

HOUSE SALAD
SEAWEED SALAD
SPICY SALMON POKE SALAD

$2.0
$2.0

$10.0

$17.0

$12.5
$12.5

$15.0
$15.5

$14.0
$14.0

$10.0

$5.3
$5.3
$8.5
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Sushi

CALIFORNIA ROLL
SPICY TUNA ROLL
CRUNCHY SHRIMP ROLL

Drinks

JAPANESE SODA RAMUNNE
ROOT BEER CAN
ICED OOLONG TEA 160Z

Beverages

MINUTE MAID LEMONADE CAN
HOMEMADE THAI TEA
BUBBLE TEA DRINK

Soups
TONKOTSU RAMEN
TEMPURA UDON
CHICKEN RAMEN
HOME MADE CHILI

Toppings

EXTRA SOUP

EXTRA CURRY SOUP
GREEN ONIONS (HANDFUL)
BBQ PORK (3 SLICES)

Sushi Roll

CRAZY MEDUSA ROLL
BIG SUPER DRAGON ROLL
SCALLOP DREAM ROLL

MANGO LOBSTER TEMPURA
ROLL

$6.0
$8.0
$9.0

$3.0
$2.0
$3.0

$2.0
$4.0
$5.5

$12.0
$14.5

$13.0
$19.5
$14.5

$14.0

Ingredients Used
CORN
“@44 & CHEESE

— BROCCOLI
KIMCHI

Sushi Rolls

HAMACHI LOVER
ROLL

BARBIE ROLL
SEATTLE ROLL
DRAGON ROLL

RAINBOW ROLL

SPIDER ROLL

CUCUMBER ROLL
AVOCADO ROLL

Ramen
MUTO SPICY NEGI

CHICKEN AND
VEGGIES RAMEN

TAN TAN MEN
VEGETABLE SHIO RAMEN
BEEF CURRY RAMEN
KIMCHI CHEESE TONKOTSU
RED VOLCANO TONKOTSU
MUTO SPICY NEGI TONKOTSU

$14.5

$13.0
$7.8
$13.5
$12.5
$10.5
$3.5
$4.0

$13.0
$14.0

$12.0
$13.0
$13.0
$13.5
$14.0
$14.0
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SPICY MABO TOFU RAMEN $14.5

Muto Ramen Sushi

105 E Chestnut St, Bellingham, Opening Hours:
WA 98225, United States

Made with Menu
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